The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2011176
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005

MMBD2838LT1
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMBD2837LT1 SOT−23 3000 Tape & Reel
SOT−23 3000 Tape & Reel
MMBD2837LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
MMBD2838LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
MMBD2837LT1, MMBD2838LT1
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (EACH DIODE)  (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristic Symbol Min Max Unit
OFF CHARACTERISTICS
Reverse Breakdown Voltage (I(BR) = 100 �Adc) MMBD2837LT1
MMBD2838LT1
V(BR) 35
75
−
−
Vdc
Reverse Voltage Leakage Current (Note 3.)
(VR = 30 Vdc) MMBD2837LT1
(VR = 50 Vdc) MMBD2838LT1
IR
−
−
0.1